GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
KPL and KWM
11-800 kW
50 Hz
T
a
b
le

2. Performance range 4
3. Identification 5
Type key       5
Nameplate       6
4. Selection of product 7
Ordering a pump       7
Pump       7
Custom-built variants       7
Accessories       7
Controller       7
5. Variants 8
6. Construction 9
KPL pumps       9
KWM pumps       11
Components and material specification, KPL and
KWM       11
7. Product description 12
Features       12
Operating conditions       12
Motor range       13
Explosion-proof pumps       13
Wiring diagrams       14
8. Curve charts 15
How to read the performance curves       15
How to select a pump       16
KPL.500.---.4.T.50.A       17
KPL.600.---.6.T.50.A       18
KPL.700.---.6.T.50.A       19
KPL.700.---.8.T.50.A       20
KPL.800/900.---.6.T.50.A       21
KPL.800.---.8.T.50.A       22
KPL.1000.---.8.T.50.A       23
KPL.1000.---.10.T.50.A       24
KPL.1200.---.10.T.50.A       25
KPL.1200.---.12.T.50.A       26
KPL.1400.---.12.T.50.A       27
KPL.1400.---.14.T.50.A       28
KPL.1500.---.12.T.50.A       29
KPL.1500.---.14.T.50.A       30
KPL.1600.---.14.T.50.A       31
KPL.1600.---.16.T.50.A       32
KPL.1800.---.16.T.50.A       33
9. Accessories 34
10. Dimensions 36
Pump dimensions       36
Installation dimensions       37
Pit construction       39
11. Installation type 41
P
ro
d
u
c
t
in
tr
o
d
u
c
ti
o
n
KPL and KWM 1
1. Product introduction
This data booklet deals with KPL (submersible axial-
flow propeller pumps) and KWM (submersible mixed-
flow pumps). This data booklet version is November
2012. A newer version might be available for download
from Grundfos WebCAPS or Grundfos GO CAPS.
For WebCAPS: www.grundfos.com, launch WebCAPS

2
 Product
 Rev. NO
 Date.
POLES
FREQ. NO. OF
BLADESkW Hz rpm mm
TUBE
PRO. DIA.
50
KPL
1
485 12 1060
RATED SPEED
400
KPL.1500.450.12.T.50.A 450
KPL.1500.500.12.T.50.A 500
KPL.1500.350.12.T.50.A 350
1.Sep.12
MODEL
MOTOR
PERFORMANCE CURVE

7
1
2
 Product
 Rev. NO
 Date.
KPL.1000.---.10.T.50.A
KPL
1
1.Sep.12
MODEL
MOTOR FREQ. RATED SPEED
POLES TUBE
PRO. DIA. NO. OF
BLADESkW mm
KPL.1000.90.10.T.50.A 90
50 580 10 DN1000 700 4
KPL.1000.132.10.T.50.A 132
KPL.1000.160.10.T.50.A 160
KPL.1000.200.10.T.50.A 200
PERFORMANCE CURVE
Hz rpm
9D
17D

7
1
2
 Product
 Rev. NO
 Date.       PERFORMANCE CURVE
KPL.500.---.4.T.50.A
KPL
1
1.Sep.12
MODEL
MOTOR FREQ. RATED SPEED
POLES TUBE
PRO. DIA. NO. OF
BLADESkW Hz rpm mm
KPL.500.11.4.T.50.A 11
50 1450 4 4
KPL.500.15.4.T.50.A 15
KPL.500.19.4.T.50.A 19
KPL.500.22.4.T.50.A 22
DN500 270
9D
17D
11D

7
1
2
 Product
 Rev. NO
 Date.
KPL.600.---.6.T.50.A
KPL
1
1.Sep.12
MODEL
MOTOR FREQ. RATED SPEED
POLES TUBE
PRO. DIA. NO. OF
BLADESkW rpm mm
KPL.600.11.6.T.50.A 11
50 950 6 350 4
KPL.600.15.6.T.50.A 15
KPL.600.19.6.T.50.A 19
KPL.600.22.6.T.50.A 22
PERFORMANCE CURVE
DN600
Hz
9D

0
5
 5
4
11
 3
7
1
2
 Product
 Rev. NO
 Date.       PERFORMANCE CURVE
DN700
Hz
4
KPL.700.75.6.T.50.A 75
KPL.700.90.6.T.50.A 90
KPL.700.110.6.T.50.A 110
kW rpm mm
KPL.700.55.6.T.50.A 55
50 950 6 470
FREQ. RATED SPEED
POLES TUBE
PRO. DIA. NO. OF

T
M
0
5
 5
4
1
2
 4
11
2
 Product
 Rev. NO
 Date.
740KPL.700.37.8.T.50.A 37
KPL.700.45.8.T.50.A 45
50
NO. OF
BLADESkW Hz rpm mm
TUBE
PRO. DIA.
KPL.700.30.8.T.50.A 30
1.Sep.12
MODEL
MOTOR FREQ. RATED SPEED
POLES

5
 5
4
1
3
 3
7
1
2
 Product
 Rev. NO
 Date.
DN800
DN900
540 4
KPL.900.132.6.T.50.A 132
KPL.900.160.6.T.50.A 160
KPL.900.200.6.T.50.A 200
NO. OF
BLADESkW Hz rpm mm
KPL.800.110.6.T.50.A 110
50 950 6
MOTOR FREQ. RATED SPEED
POLES TUBE
PRO. DIA.

7
1
2
 Product
 Rev. NO
 Date.
KPL.800.---.8.T.50.A
KPL
1
1.Sep.12
MODEL
MOTOR FREQ. RATED SPEED
POLES TUBE
PRO. DIA. NO. OF
BLADESkW mm
KPL.800.45.8.T.50.A 45
50 740 8 DN800 540 4
KPL.800.55.8.T.50.A 55
KPL.800.75.8.T.50.A 75
KPL.800.90.8.T.50.A 90
PERFORMANCE CURVE
Hz rpm
9D
17D

2
 Product
 Rev. NO
 Date.
POLES
FREQ. NO. OF
BLADESkW Hz rpm mm
TUBE
PRO. DIA.
50
KPL
1
720 8 700
RATED SPEED
160
KPL.1000.200.8.T.50.A 200
KPL.1000.250.8.T.50.A 250
KPL.1000.132.8.T.50.A 132
1.Sep.12
MODEL
MOTOR
PERFORMANCE CURVE
4
KPL.1000.160.8.T.50.A
KPL.1000.300.8.T.50.A 300
KPL.1000.---.8.T.50.A
DN1000
9D
17D

7
 4
11
2
 Product
 Rev. NO
 Date.       PERFORMANCE CURVE
KPL
1
1.Sep.12
MODEL
MOTOR FREQ. RATED SPEED
POLES TUBE
PRO. DIA. NO. OF
BLADESkW Hz rpm mm
KPL.1200.220.10.T.50.A 220
50 580 10 4
KPL.1200.250.10.T.50.A 250
KPL.1200.300.10.T.50.A 300
KPL.1200.350.10.T.50.A 350
KPL.1200.400.10.T.50.A 400
KPL.1200.---.10.T.50.A
DN1200 860
9D
17D

7
1
2
 Product
 Rev. NO
 Date.
KPL.1200.---.12.T.50.A
KPL
1
PERFORMANCE CURVE 1.Sep.12
MODEL
MOTOR FREQ. RATED SPEED
POLES TUBE
PRO. DIA. NO. OF
BLADESkW Hz rpm mm
KPL.1200.160.12.T.50.A 160
50 485 12 DN1200 860 4
KPL.1200.200.12.T.50.A 200
KPL.1200.250.12.T.50.A 250
KPL.1200.300.12.T.50.A 300
9D
17D
23D
11D

2
 Product
 Rev. NO
 Date.
POLES
FREQ. NO. OF
BLADESkW Hz rpm mm
TUBE
PRO. DIA.
50
KPL
1
485 12 950
RATED SPEED
250
KPL.1400.300.12.T.50.A 300
KPL.1400.350.12.T.50.A 350
KPL.1400.220.12.T.50.A 220
1.Sep.12
MODEL
MOTOR
PERFORMANCE CURVE
4
KPL.1400.250.12.T.50.A
KPL.1400.400.12.T.50.A 400
KPL.1400.---.12.T.50.A
DN1400
9D
17D

0
5
 5
4
2
0
 3
7
1
2
 Product
 Rev. NO
 Date.       PERFORMANCE CURVE
Hz rpm
4
KPL.1400.200.14.T.50.A 200
KPL.1400.250.14.T.50.A 250
KPL.1400.300.14.T.50.A 300
kW mm
KPL.1400.160.14.T.50.A 160
50 410 14 DN1400 950
FREQ. RATED SPEED
POLES TUBE
PRO. DIA. NO. OF
BLADES

M
0
5
 5
4
2
2
 3
7
1
2
 Product
 Rev. NO
 Date.       PERFORMANCE CURVE
Hz rpm
KPL.1500.450.14.T.50.A 450
4
KPL.1500.250.14.T.50.A 250
KPL.1500.300.14.T.50.A 300
KPL.1500.375.14.T.50.A 375
kW mm
KPL.1500.220.14.T.50.A 220
50 410 14 DN1500 1060
FREQ. RATED SPEED
POLES TUBE
PRO. DIA. NO. OF
BLADES

2
3
 4
11
2
 Product
 Rev. NO
 Date.
KPL.1600.---.14.T.50.A
DN1600
1.Sep.12
MODEL
MOTOR
PERFORMANCE CURVE
4
KPL.1600.400.14.T.50.A 400
KPL.1600.500.14.T.50.A 500
KPL.1600.550.14.T.50.A 550
KPL.1600.350.14.T.50.A 350
50
KPL
1
410 14 1150

T
M
0
5
 5
4
2
4
 4
11
2
 Product
 Rev. NO
 Date.       PERFORMANCE CURVE
Hz rpm
KPL.1600.450.16.T.50.A 450
4
KPL.1600.300.16.T.50.A 300
KPL.1600.350.16.T.50.A 350
KPL.1600.400.16.T.50.A 400
kW mm
KPL.1600.250.16.T.50.A 250
50 365 16 DN1600 1150
FREQ. RATED SPEED
POLES TUBE
PRO. DIA. NO. OF
BLADES

2
 Product
 Rev. NO
 Date.
RATED SPEED NO. OF
BLADESHz rpm mm
PERFORMANCE CURVE
POLES TUBE
PRO. DIA.
50
KPL
1
365 16 1300
FREQ.
500
KPL.1800.600.16.T.50.A 600
KPL.1800.700.16.T.50.A 700
KPL.1800.450.16.T.50.A 450
1.Sep.12
MODEL
MOTOR
4